1
GIGA ETHERNET MEDIA CONVETER
 MODEL: MODEL2000 SERIAL
Overview:
MODEL2000 Series Fiber Media Converters Card can convert Optical-Electric Ethernet signals between
10/100/1000M UTP interface (TX) and 1000M optical fiber interface (FX). It can extend traditional 10/100/1000M
Gigabit Ethernet to the distance of 120km through optical fiber link. It possesses stable performance and good
quality by adopting latest IC packages from USA and Taiwan. 6 Group LED indicated lights could fully monitor

 Humidity: 30% ~ 90% (25°C);
6. LEDs
 PWR, FDX, LINK, ACT, FX, TX 100
Information Order:
Type Connector Fiber type
Wavelength
(Nm)
Max.
distance
TX power
(dBm)
Sensitivity
Link
Budget
MODEL2000-SC-2 SC Duplex Multi-mode 850 550m -9~-4 -30dBm 17dBm
MODEL2000S-SC-20 SC Duplex Single-mode 1310 20km -10~-3 -32dBm 18dBm
MODEL2000S-SC-40 SC Duplex Single-mode 1310 40km -6~-1 -33dBm 25dBm
MODEL2000S-SC-60 SC Duplex Single-mode 1550 60km -2~+3 -36dBm 33dBm
MODEL2000S-SC-80 SC Duplex Single-mode 1550 80km -5~0 -35dBm 25dBm
MODEL2000S-SC-100 SC Duplex Single-mode 1550 100km -5~0 -36dBm 31dBm
MODEL2000S-SC-120 SC Duplex Single-mode 1550 120km 0~+5 -36dBm 36dBm
MODEL2000SS-SC-25 SC Simplex Single-mode 1310/1550 20km -9~-3 -32dBm 18dBm
MODEL2000SS-SC-40 SC Simplex Single-mode 1310/1550 40km -8~-3 -33dBm 25dBm
MODEL2000SS-SC-60 SC Simplex Single-mode 1490/1550 60km -2~+3 -36dBm 33dBm
MODEL2000SS-SC-80 SC Simplex Single-mode 1490/1550 80km 0~+5 -35dBm 25dBm
Due to continuous improvement, all products specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Contact us for custom requirements. E-mail: Sales@zhtelecomm.com Website: www.zhtelecomm.com
Tel: +86-01081593787 Fax: +86-01081593789